P	P990 Requester's Name	00	036	88	4
	· ·				
	1770 SW 13th Court Pompano, Fl 33069	#			

Office Use Only

## CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):

٦.

1	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #) <b>8000031529284</b> -03/01/0001068004 *****35.00 *****35.00
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
3(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
4 (Corporation Name)	(Document #)
Walk in  Pick up time    Mail out  Will wait	Photocopy       Certified Copy         Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS         Profit         Not for Profit         Limited Liability         Domestication         Other         OTHER FILINGS         Annual Report         Fictitious Name	AMENDMENTS Amendment Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other
CR2E031(7/97)	Examiner's Initials LFJ 3-22-2000



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

March 10, 2000

14

WAVERUNNER SERVICES, INC. 1770 SW 13th Court Pompano Beach, FL 33069

SUBJECT: WAVERUNNER SERVICES, INC. Ref. Number: P99000036884

We have received your document for WAVERUNNER SERVICES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Our records indicate the current name of the entity is as it appears on the enclosed computer printout. Please correct the name throughout the document.

You have submitted two documents to dissolve the subject corporation. Please choose the correct type of dissolution according to Florida Statutes and resubmit only one document.

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Please return the corrected document with a letter providing us with a telephone number where you can be reached during working hours.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6910.

Louise Flemming-Jackson Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 200A00013396

RECEIVED 00 MAR 21 AN 8: 26 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

## **ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION**

8

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

00 MAR 21 AM 9:01

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is: WAVLYUNDEr Services, INC.
1770 50 13 CT Pompano, 71 3301,9 954-782-0883
SECOND: The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: <u>April 22, 1999</u>
THIRD: (CHECK ONE)
None of the corporation's shares have been issued.
The corporation has not commenced business.
FOURTH: No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.
FIFTH: The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.
SIXTH: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.
□ A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.
Signed this 4 day of FLBYUARY, 19-2000.
Signature
directors, by an incorporator.) JOSLPH Cutrone, (Typed or printed name)

Prisident

'n

2